Contribution Detail Report -

Repert run on 10/16/12 at 10:46

NRDS ID Name

Charge Codes: 1215, 1289, COR12

Chg.

From 04/07/12 Thru 10/17/12
Con
List of Contributors for Campaign

Code Charge Code Description

By Member Name
Home Address

tribution Types: Personal &
Finance Report

Invoice Receipt Contrib
Number Nutmber Date

Contrib Check

Type

Number

Page 10

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Board of Realtors

658013535 Carman, Eric S.
658017278 Carmney, Amy K
Amy Carney
489 Lockmead Dr.
Pataskala, OH 43062
658017278 Carmey, Amy K.
658001968 Carroll, Paul C.
3350 Broadmoor Ave Apt A
Columbus, OH 43213-1675
858001968 Carroll, Paul C.
858002730 Carroll, Shari D.
55 E. Lakeview Avenue
Columbus, OH 43202-1214
658002730 Carroll, Shari D.

858002488 Carruthers, Michael D.

202 8 Cassady Ave

Columbus, CH 43203-1718
858002488 Carruthers, Michael D.
554020396 Carsey, Brenda E.

5249 Double Eagle Dr.

Westerville, OH 43081
554020396 Carsey, Brenda E.
658014806 Carter, John P,

181 W. Nationwide Bly #200

Columbus, CH 43215
658019806 Carter, John P.
658019793 Cassidy, Casey D.

5862 Saucony Drive

Hilliard, OH 43026
658018793 Cassidy, Casey D.
658004330 Cecil, Kimberly D.

172 Ashcraft Dr

Granville, OH 43023-8620
658004330 Cecil, Kimberly D.

658012416 Chaialee, Saengdao
2659 Minerva Avenue
Columbus, OH 43231
658012416 Chaialee, Saengdao
658005156 Chambers, Tracy G.
5790 Springburr: Dr
Dublin, OH 43017-9437
658005156 Chambers, Tracy G.

558018960 Chambers-Scott, Yolanda S.

1215

1215

1299

1299

Voluntary CORPAC Contibution

Voluntary CORPAC Contibution

2012 CORPAC

2012 CORPAC

COR1z CORPAC 2012 via credit cards

1215

1215

1215

1215

1215

1215
1299

1215

1299
1299

3575 Brokenwoods Dr apt 206

Coral Springs, FL 33065
658018960 Chambers-Scott, Yolanda 5.
858002915 Chapman, Barbara A.

18 Concord Ct

Johnstown, OH 43031-9480

1215

Voluntary CORPAC Contibution

Voluntary CORPAC Contibution

Voluntary CORPAC Contibution

“oluntary CORPAC Contibution

Voluntary CORPAC Contibution

Voluntary CORPAC Contibution
2012 CORPAC

Voluniary CORPAC Contibution

2012 CORPAC
2012 CORPAC

Voluntary CORPAC Contibution

5347253 436085 06/22/12

5345637 432631 0515/12

05/21112
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06/03/12

5346528
5346350

434089
433838

5343998 433179 05/22/12

5344709 431108 C4/23M12

5346638 434337 08/07TN2

5346767 434558 06/08B/12

5345826 434758 0611112

06/05/12

5345905 433057 052112

082412
08/2412

5344795 431223 04/26112
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Member Total: 3 Records
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Member Total: 2 Records

37930275

cash
cash

Member Total: 2 Records

ek

20.00

20.00

25.00

25.00
395.00
20.00

440.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00
35.00

535.00

20.00

30.00
50.00

80.00

20.00



